Class:B Senior

Vocabulary Review 37

k

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

PTOVKLA, OAYKONO, ToipTpa
A. foundation B.bite C. hardly ever

6ye00V TOTE, oMaAVIL
A. colourful character B. hardly ever C. secure

avanTiee ), £EEMGOM
A. develop B. All thanks to C. bite

ownTnTS
A. bite B.referee C. sports

avolnTOVTaS, Yayvovrags va fpo
A. develop B. All thanks to C. in search of

KAmoTe, pia opa
A.once B.develop C. hardly ever

opyovieuoc, idpupa
A. Does it fit you? B. foundation C. referee

Kove6&via
A. firewood B. referee C. colourful character

MPOSPEPONAL VO PETUPEPM KT PE TO CVTOKIVI|TO
A. Does it fit you? B. offer sb alift C. firewood

axpifac ommg
A.just like B. firewood C. colourful character

Oha yapn oc
A. offer sb a lift B. just like C. All thanks to

"Eivar To péyeog cov;"
A. sports B. just like C. Does it fit you?

afinTiopoe, omop
A. colourful character B. once C. sports

Compog yapakTijpag
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A. in search of B. hardly ever C. colourful character

aoQuing, aoQarilm
A. hardly ever B.secure C. All thanks to
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